NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 12-07
Miniature Power Rated Slides  Series CS
Distinctive Characteristics
High performance and high quality at a low price.
Molded cover and case of high insulating material
withstand 12 kilovolts of electrostatic discharge
(ESD), providing antistatic feature.
Cover and case UL 94V-0 flammability

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
1 N W 03CS
Slide Position Connected Terminals Throw & Schematics
Pole Model
Left Center Right Left Center Right
Note:  Terminal numbers are
          not actually on switch.
SP CS12 ON NONE ON 2-1 OPEN 2-3 SPDT
DP CS22 ON NONE ON 2-1 5-4 OPEN 2-3 5-6 DPDT
CIRCUITS
2 ON NONE ON
CONTACT MATERIAL
& RATING
W Silver Rated
3A @ 125V AC
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
CS12ANW03
POLES & CIRCUITS
A
ACTUATORS
A Narrow for Single Pole
B Wide for Double Pole
MOUNTING
N PCB Mount
2  (COM)
31
1 3 4 6
2     5  (COM)
Narrow Actuator
SPDT
ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Silver Contacts
with 3-Amp Rating
Straight PC Terminals
for PCB Mounting
NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435  •  www.nkkswitches.com 12-07
Miniature Power Rated Slides  Series CS
MOUNTING
Single Pole Double Pole Single Pole Double Pole
Panel Cutouts PCB Footprints
TYPICAL SWITCH DIMENSIONS
Single Pole
Double Pole
CS12ANW03	 Actuator shown in LEFT position
CS22BNW03	 Actuator shown in LEFT position
(4.6)
.181
(6.8)
.268
(6.8)
.268
(9.0)
.354
(4.7) Typ
.185
(4.8)
.189
(1.6) Dia Typ
.063
1
2
3 6
5
4